1480nm 300mW PM FP laser diode without
FBG
 Product Description
The 1480nm laser is designed for optical amplifier systems, such as fiber
Raman amplifiers used in optical transmission systems, and can also be
used in DWDM systems. The laser diode chip is packaged in an
industry-standard 14-pin butterfly package, with built-in TEC, thermistor,
and PIN photodiode. A dual-lens system efficiently couples the circular

 Part Number
MP-FP-1480-300-14BF-PA
 Application area
Fiber laser pumping | Industrial processing | Medical equipment | Scientific
research experiments | Optical fiber sensing
 Core parameters
Central Wavelength Output Power
1480nm 300mW
 Dimension Drawing
 General Parameters
Technical Parameters
Optoelectronic Characteristics (Sensor Temperature Ts= 25℃)
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Condition
Output Power
Pf1) mWMP-FP-1480-250 250 - - IfBOL < 1100 mA
MP-FP-1480-260 260 - - IfBOL < 1100 mA
MP-FP-1480-270 270 - - IfBOL < 1200 mA
MP-FP-1480-280 280 - - IfBOL < 1200 mA
MP-FP-1480-290 290 - - IfBOL < 1300 mA
MP-FP-1480-320 320 - - IfBOL < 1300 mA
Center Wavelength
(FP)
Ic 1460 - 1490 nm
RMS(-20dB),

Optical Spectrum
Power Curve
Ordering Information
MP-FP-1480-xx-14BF-y-z
xx:Output Power
250: 250mW, I<=1100mA
260: 260mW, I<=1100mA
270: 270mW, I<=1200mA
280: 280mW, I<=1200mA
290: 290mW, I<=1300mA
300: 300mW, I<=1300mA
320: 320mW, I<=1300mA
y:
S: SMF pigtail
P: PMF pigtail
z:
FBG